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

#581*8—1/26/66 Contingency removed.Selling price $2i»,5'6b.
: • . . : - ! • • :

' • \ i ' ~ - , . ' • ' ! : • : ' • - • . . . . .



r * **• Af/"N

21+039 3©e Elnwood Ave.,Mplwd. . . $25,000 . 1
Foaiaor ,i'19O^ now phofro ' All Cash
Corner Boyden Avenue ->
Lot 50 x 100 ' •
g- Frame and i> Brick/ol t .20 y r s . , t i l e roof
l s t - U - v e s t . , l . r . , f i r e p l . , l i b r . , d . r . , b r k n k . , t . k i t - , t l av . ,

sun p.
2iid-3-3 bedrms.,2 t. baths-master w/stall;other w/ shower

over tub
3i'd--l-l bedrm. ;bath; closed stairs
Bc-.sement: toilet^] aund.} outside ent.
Steam:Oil
2-car garage, det.
L.B-.L.D.S. SO 2--6ij.OO 5/l5/51-fixp.ll/l5/51
0wiier:Dr. & Mrs. Horace D. Marucci,prem., SO 2-O987
1951 Assess: Land -^1,500 1951 Rat a $5-^5

Bldg.'6,900 " Taxes $^57-80
Poss.9/l5/51-Large cedar closets thruout.D.r. & libr.have
private entrance on Boydeji Ave.used as 2 rm.doctor's suite. '!
Excellent location opposite garden apts-Venetian blinds,
drapes,mirrors included-Phone for appt. . , 1
All Storm sash. j

Elmwood Ave.,Mplwd. 8-3-2 lav. ST:Oil $25,000 , I



5610 - 5/25/51 Now approved.

F #36?^ - 6/29/Fn Brokers please inspect inside of this
••roperty.Owner anxious'. Please push.

#3627 - 7/9/51 Sold by LaComb». ,



17894 298 Elmwood Avo.,l.lplwd# $22,500
Corner Boydon Avonuo F & C
Lot 50 x 100 x 50 All Cash
Frame & Brick,blt« 16 y r s , , t i l e roof,chest
Ist,ptd«trimi2nd,oak f i r s
l 3 l f l, , p > ,

open & sun pi^brkirm.
2nd-3-3 bedrms.,2 t«baths-iraster w/stalljothor

w/tub
3rd-l-l bedrm#,l bath,attic,closod stairs
Basement:roc,rm«,toilet,laund. Bronze w»p«
StoantOil, $120 ann'l cost
2-car garage,dot* ' ^
L.B.:F,C, SO 2-7575 5/16/47-
Owner: Real tor-Owner, SO 2-7784~. pron. In forco. unt i l

cancelled.Coram.split 96^-3^
1947 Assoss:Land $1,500 1947 Rate $4*47 :
Msh§s?rm Bldg 6,200 " Taxes #344.19
Poss. 90 days.Clin^on &»S»,Rickalton Jr«H,,Columbia
H«S« Telephone for appt« to show#ldoal location for
Doctor or Dentist.Near new 150 unit Garden Apt,
now being erected* Weatherstripped windows & doors*
298 Elmwood Avot^Mplwd. 7-3-2 ST:Oil $22,500
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20983 298 Elmwood Ave., Mplwd $66,900. 2F

20983 298 Elmwood Ave., Mplwd $66,900. 2F
Nr. Boyden Ave. Mtged. Prep Pen
Lot 50x100 Lot 207 Pit 22
2F,fr,brk,tile rf.all ss/scrs,220 VS
lst-5-lr w/fp,lrg.mod.eat-in kit,M.br w/adjoining

rm,2nd br,3rd br or den,bath
2nd-6-lr,dr,mod.eat-in kit,3 brs,2 baths
Bsmt-toi,laund,stge,playrm
ST:Oil 550 gal.tank 1 unit supplied by owner.
2-car det.garage, paved drive
L-7.8 B-20.8 '77 Rate 7.51 Taxes $2147.86 Poss: Feb
'78 or arr. Brand new alum.storms & scrs. 1 furnace,
owner supplied heat, 2 h/w heaters. Tenant supplies
hot water & elec.& gas. New motor & chamber on fur-
nace. New kit.fir 1st fir. Fenced yard. Incl: 1st
fir cptg new. Newly decorated 1st fir. Show 1st fir
appt only until customer shows strong interest in
purchasing. 1st fir owner. 2nd fir tenant, mo/mo, 1
mos.security, $365 mo. Owner's annual expense:water
$105 yr approx; insurance $150 approx. Subject to
errors & omissions. Termite policy.

LR:BTCo. 379-1661 100028007/40028008 ( 6 )
Owners:James R. & Patricia A. 0'Connell,Prem. 1st fir,
762-1065
2F 298 Elmwood Ave.,Mplwd 11-3-2 6 brs. $66,900.



#764.1—12/29/77 Under contract by EipXKpffiBKSZ Empire.

#7658—2/9/78 Contingency removed. Sell ing price $64,000




